HORSCH rARTS

UPTIME KIT

Joker RX

| —tR R H




HORSCH rARTS

INTRODUCTION

Thank you for your commitment to HORSCH!

Our goal is to help you and your HORSCH machine run as efficiently as possible. Unfortunately in
farming, parts wear over time or even break which leads to downtime for hours or days. While we
can't predict everything that can go wrong on your machine, ground engagement parts have the best
chance to slow you down. That's why we have created this Uptime Kit for the HORSCH Joker RX.

This kit includes parts that can help you make quick fixes to get your HORSCH machine up and running
again as soon as possible without a call or trip to the dealership.

If you have questions, contact your local dealer!

Your HORSCH Parts Team



HORSCH rARTS

JOKER RX - UPTIME KIT PARTS

@

Part No Description Oty Part No Part Description Oty
Bearing and housing Serrated Flange Nut,
00240177 50mm 2 04859503 ' M16-2.0 4
Hex.sock.head screw .
00370288 M16x100 Gr 12.9 2 05499995 Square Shim 4
04519040 Remote Cylinder Stop | 1 24582400 | Bt CO””e‘iEfm”erfedrpOte”‘ 1
04591663 Spring Remote Stop 1 28077800 E Joker hub 1
&R Spring Pin 1/4" X 1-1/4" Disc Blade
04591694 AN pring 1 60124056 510mmxB.0mmcur- | 2
) ZN Steel
; ved/serrat
Ringflex Spring 70 X 12 Conical nut mounting
04599512 Q oxspring ) 95163094 @ bl 4
04600097  CEBBEX) = Anglesensorarm | 4 95163095 Packer Slotted Cone | 1
| Screw bolt mounting
04641050 \ Plunger Long 1 95163096 E knife roller 2
04791108 Pin, 50X140 w/Grease ) M1B16055 Hex Bolt M16-2.0X55, 1
Holes 10.9
Hex Bolt M12x20 Gr Hex Bolt M16-2.0X80
0479141 % 10.9 10 M1B16080 \ Gri0.9 4
- Hex Bolt M20-2.5X45, Hex Bolt M16-2.0X210
04791412 % SERFLNG 0.9 2 M1B16210 \ 6r10.9 4
Rubber Cord 40MM X /"‘*’% Bolt Counter M16-
04799601 _ 215MM 4 M1E16070 20X70 Gr10.9 4
04851410 - Top Cap, X Joker 1 M1H12075 ‘\ Hex BO'éméZQ%X% 2
04859501 & Camageos%t’ MIB- M3D12000 Nut Nylock M12-1.75 | 8




HORSCH rARTS @

Part No Description Oty Part No Part Description Oty
M3D16000 Nut Nylock M16-2.0 8 M5E16000 Flat Washer M16 16
M5E12000 Flat Washer M12 | 16 S5A10000 O Flot Washer S/8"SAE |

JOKER RX - FRONT COULTER ARM DIAGRAM

Os,

:048 59501

04851410

04859503

6/04?91411
: ©
®



HORSCH rARTS

JOKER RX - RINGFLEX DIAGRAM

M1B16210

M5E16000

M5E12000
M1B16055 M5£16000\,y::t"" M3D12000
M5E1200Q,‘\ M3D16000
g M3D12000
M5E16000 .
s M5E12000
o M1H12075

M1B16080
M1H12075
Al M5E16000
a3 M5E12000

951630947@ InsertA
> 95163096

MSE16000, o0, i 95163005 3
g S M3D16000
-~ . ’é ~ M5E16000 A 6o
M1H12075 : g " 00240177
mﬁﬁ?}i - MSE16000 Yo -
M5E12000 HaBIe00 “ s .
M5E16000
M5E12000, Sl

M5E16000 M3D16000

M3D12000 =
M3D16000 ~ AF—M5E12000
Msmzaaa:':/

s »

JOKER RX - PINS DIAGRAM

j ;r'.-' I
04791108 t

04791108



HORSCH prARTs @)

JOKER RX - DEPTH CONTROL CRANK AND REMOTE CYLINDER STOP DIAGRAM

04591694
S5A10000

04591663

04641050

JOKER RX - ELECTRONIC DEPTH CONTROL DIAGRAM

HORSCH LLC

Version: 1.0 200 Knutson St.
Mapleton, ND 58059

Date: 12.15.2025 www.horsch.com
Part #: 60181624 E-mail: info.us@horsch.com horSCh' Com




